

Bowen State High School working with local businesses supporting the Gold Card Program



ease include our business in the Gold Card Program for 2015.
e will offer students, as the bearers of the Bowen State High School Gold Card:
% discount on goods and/or services and/or a special offer with every urchase of
Please tick appropriate box.)
☐ 12 months
☐ 24 months
Manager / Proprietor Business Name
ame: (Please print
osition: (Please print.)
andii Addunan

(Please include a business card or letterhead for advertising purposes.)

Withdrawal from Program: Businesses may withdraw their offer in writing at any time. 4 weeks' notice is required to remove your name from the Gold Cards.